
FAITHFULFAITHFUL
C O N F E R E N C E

May 17–18, 2025

Maple Avenue
Baptist Church

Encouraging & Equipping
for Faithful Christian Living

Cost for Saturday Evening
                $30 per person

$55 for couples
                $65 for families*

Andreas and Marny
Köstenberger

o n  t h e  f a m i l y



Registration deadline:  May 3

FAITHFULFAITHFUL
CONFERENCE

*Limited childcare is available for
MABC Church Family only

on a first come, first served basis.

Saturday PM

Sunday AM

4:00
4:30
5:30
6:15
7:15
7:30
8:20
8:30

Registration Opens
Session 1: Marriage & Singleness
Dinner
Session 2: Parenting (& Grandparenting)
Break
Biblical Masculinity / Biblical Femininity
Closing Remarks
Conference Ends

Bible Class
Sola Gratia: Regeneration by Grace
Worship Service
Lessons from a Lifetime of Studying
the Gospel of Life

Andreas Köstenberger serves as Theologian in Residence at Fellowship Raleigh
Church. He is a distinguished professor and author in the areas of New Testament
and Biblical Theology. He has also written and speaks regularly on marriage, family,
and parenting. Andreas lives with his wife Marny in North Carolina; they have four
adult children and three grandchildren.

  9:00

10:30

o n  t h e  f a m i l y


