

🛗 May 17-18, 2025

Maple Avenue
Baptist Church



Andreas and Marny Köstenberger

Encouraging & Equipping for Faithful Christian Living Cost for Saturday Evening \$30 per person \$55 for couples \$65 for families*



Andreas Köstenberger serves as Theologian in Residence at Fellowship Raleigh Church. He is a distinguished professor and author in the areas of New Testament and Biblical Theology. He has also written and speaks regularly on marriage, family, and parenting. Andreas lives with his wife Marny in North Carolina; they have four adult children and three grandchildren.

O O D D D D D	
Saturday PM 4:00	Registration Opens
<i>J</i> 4:30	Session 1: Marriage & Singleness
5:30	Dinner
6:15	Session 2: Parenting (& Grandparenting)
7:15	Break
7:30	Biblical Masculinity / Biblical Femininity
8:20	Closing Remarks
8:30	Conference Ends
Sunday Alt 9:00	Bible Class
0	Sola Gratia: Regeneration by Grace
10:30	Worship Service
	Lessons from a Lifetime of Studying
	the Gospel of Life

*Limited childcare is available for MABC Church Family only on a first come, first served basis.





Maple Avenuet Baptist Church